
1/8 de Finale 

08306387 TERRIER ANNE DOMINIQUE (ABC DRAGUIGNAN)
08325922 BANDINI ERIC (ABC DRAGUIGNAN)
  ()

02503071 BACHETTI CATHERINE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02508114 LAITHIER DOMINIQUE (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

13 - 9

020200024 MURISET LAURE (LEMAN PETANQUE)
020200038 TAMBURINI GIOVANNI (LEMAN PETANQUE)
  ()

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
  ()

0 - 13

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

00101470 GREUSSET SUZANNE (BROSSES PETANQUE)
00102559 ANGLESKI LAURENT (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

07004157 HESS ANNICK (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07001932 GRASSI YOANN (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

7 - 13

08308419 BONNIFAY DINA (ABC DRAGUIGNAN)
08306570 BONNIFAY PATRICK (ABC DRAGUIGNAN)
  ()

03903706 MONNERET ALINE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
02504383 JACQUIN NICOLAS (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

4 - 13

07404377 HYVERT CLAUDE (SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07404376 HYVERT ALAIN (SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
  ()

06900525 GUINET CLAUDETTE (CALADE PETANQUE)
06900261 GUINET MICHEL (CALADE PETANQUE)
  ()

3 - 13

06900555 SALIBA CATHERINE (SAINTE FOY PETANQUE)
00107817 AUSSEM FRANTZ (COCHONNET FRANCHELEINS)
  ()

00717439 GONNELLE JULIE (PET. SERRIERES-SABLONS)
00107091 VILPONT KÉVIN (PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  ()

13 - 2

00104763 YILMAZ SILA (PETANQUE TREVOLTIENNE)
00104849 BAUER FREDERIC (CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
  ()

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
01000452 VAN IMSCHOOT FRANCK (BURDIGALA PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 1

1/4 de Finale 

07004157 HESS ANNICK (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07001932 GRASSI YOANN (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

00717439 GONNELLE JULIE (PET. SERRIERES-SABLONS)
00107091 VILPONT KÉVIN (PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  ()

2 - 13

08308419 BONNIFAY DINA (ABC DRAGUIGNAN)
08306570 BONNIFAY PATRICK (ABC DRAGUIGNAN)
  ()

00101470 GREUSSET SUZANNE (BROSSES PETANQUE)
00102559 ANGLESKI LAURENT (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

13 - 8

02503071 BACHETTI CATHERINE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02508114 LAITHIER DOMINIQUE (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
01000452 VAN IMSCHOOT FRANCK (BURDIGALA PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 2

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
  ()

07404377 HYVERT CLAUDE (SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07404376 HYVERT ALAIN (SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 3

1/2 Finale 

00101470 GREUSSET SUZANNE (BROSSES PETANQUE)
00102559 ANGLESKI LAURENT (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
01000452 VAN IMSCHOOT FRANCK (BURDIGALA PETANQUE)
  ()

5 - 13

00717439 GONNELLE JULIE (PET. SERRIERES-SABLONS)
00107091 VILPONT KÉVIN (PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  ()

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
  ()

7 - 13

Finale

00101470 GREUSSET SUZANNE (BROSSES PETANQUE)
00102559 ANGLESKI LAURENT (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
  ()

2 - 13


